
100 1,00,000

2,00,000

3,50,000 34,00,000

23,00,000

11,50,00012,50,000

25,00,000

37,50,000

Plot

Size

Booking

Amount

Balance

Amount

Total

Amount

Main NH-2 (Delhi - Mathura Highway) 
PRICE LIST 

PLC for the corner 2 side open plot should be 10% extra on BSP.   
PLC for the corner 3 side open plot should be 15% extra on BSP.   

200

300

12,500

12,500

12,500

BSP

EDC & IDC Charges Should Be Remain 349 Rs. Per Sq. Yards.

UPTOWN
Living The Divine Life

Semri Village, MATHURA-VRINDAVAN


	Page 1

