

PRICE LIST

Main NH-2 (Delhi - Mathura Highway)

Plot Size	BSP	Total Amount	Booking Amount	Balance Amount
100	12,500	12,50,000	1,00,000	11,50,000
200	12,500	25,00,000	2,00,000	23,00,000
300	12,500	37,50,000	3,50,000	34,00,000

*Terms & Conditions Apply -:

- * Cheque / Bank Draft to be made in favour of "RUDRAA HOUSING INDIA PVT. LTD."
- * Govt. Taxes, Registration Charges will be charged extra as applicable.
- * EDC & IDC Charges Should Be Remain 349 Rs. Per Sq. Yards.
- * PLC for the corner 2 side open plot should be 10% extra on BSP.
- * PLC for the corner 3 side open plot should be 15% extra on BSP.
- * Electricity / Water Connection Charges & Additional Facility will be Charged extra.
- * Price mentions above are subject to be changed (without any prior notice) at sole



